2024 Ladies Club Championship
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Overall Low Gross:
Overall Low Net:

Overall Gross Runner Up

Overall Net Runner Up

Field Prizes:
Saturday

Closest to the Pin #4
Closest to the Pin #13

Sunday
Closest to the Pin #8

Closest to the Pin #16

Laura Haggard

Leslie McRoberts

Catherine Allen

Kerri Larrabee

Arlene Johnston

Paige Hagen
Laura Haggard

Score

163
144

167

147

24l9ll

20I9Il
8'11"

Prize

$100
$100

$50
$50

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card

Gift Card



