## 2024 Ladies Club Championship





		<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>
<b>Overall Low Gross:</b>	Laura Haggard	163	\$100
<b>Overall Low Net:</b>	Leslie McRoberts	144	\$100
Overall Gross Runner Up	Catherine Allen	167	\$50
Overall Net Runner Up	Kerri Larrabee	147	\$50
Field Prizes:			
<u>Saturday</u>			
Closest to the Pin #4	Arlene Johnston	24'9"	Gift Card
Closest to the Pin #13			Gift Card
Sunday			
Closest to the Pin #8	Paige Hagen	20'9"	Gift Card
Closest to the Pin #16	Laura Haggard	8'11"	Gift Card